DUES FEES 16-17

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS - SAUNDERS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS-YOUNG
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS-MESSANO
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS-SEDGWICK
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS-ERSPAMER BERRY
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - ANTHONY
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - HOOPER
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - KEMPPAINEN
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - GANNON
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - SMITH
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSN - ZIMMER
MAASE - BARNES
MIEM
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - BLEMBERG
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - BARRY
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - VERARDI
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - J. SMITH
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION - KURKOWSKI
UP SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - BLEMBERG
UP HUMAN RESOURCES ASSOCIATION - SMITH
UPCEA - MEMBERSHIP/SPELLING BEE FEE
SHRM - SMITH
SURVEY MONKEY
MPAAA - FLATH
GLCYD - MEMBERSHIP FEES
REVTRAK FEES
AFLAC SWEEP FEES
STATE OF MI - MIDEAL MEMBERSHIP
UPRLC - LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP
PERCUSSIVE ARTS SOCIETY - GROUP MEMBERSHIP
MQT COUNTY CLERK - SURETY BOND FILING - SMITH
MQT COUNTY CLERK - SURETY BOND FILING - KARPINEN
STATE OFMI - CHILDCARE LICENSE RENEWAL (CC, SH, SK & GES)
STATE OF MI - NOTARY FEE - SMITH
STATE OF MI - NOTARY FEE - KARPINEN

SUB TOTAL

OTHER:

BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION OF MICH (BCAM)

OTHER SUB TOTAL

FOOD SERVICE:

MARQ COUNTY HEALTH DEPT - FOOD SERVICE LICENSE
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - COLLINS
SNA MEMBERSHIP - COLLINS

HPS MEMBERSHIP DUES

LUNCH SUB TOTAL

TOTAL DUES & FEES 2014-15

$6,165.00
$951.62
$350.00
$350.00
$330.00
$330.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$555.00
$145.00
$80.00
$365.00
$139.00
$364.00
$139.00
$139.00
$279.00
$25.00
$60.00
$925.00
$199.00
$300.00
$60.00
$100.00
$9,838.10
$300.00
$180.00
$40.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,453.72

$0.00

$0.00

$5,222.00
$139.00

$2,461.79

$7,822.79

$33,276.51
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