## **DUES FEES 16-17**

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS	\$6	,165.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS - SAUNDERS		\$951.62
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS-YOUNG		\$350.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS-MESSANO		\$350.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS-SEDGWICK		\$330.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS-ERSPAMER BE		\$330.00
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - ANTHONY		\$555.00
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - HOOPER		\$555.00
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - KEMPPAINEN		\$555.00
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - GANNON		\$555.00
MICHIGAN ELEM & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSN - SMITH		\$555.00
MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ADMINISTRATORS ASSN - ZIMMER		\$145.00
MAASE - BARNES		\$80.00
MIEM	!	\$365.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - BLEMBERG	!	\$139.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - BARRY	!	\$364.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - VERARDI	!	\$139.00
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - J. SMITH	!	\$139.00
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION - KURKOWSKI	:	\$279.00
UP SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - BLEMBERG		\$25.00
UP HUMAN RESOURCES ASSOCIATION - SMITH		\$60.00
UPCEA - MEMBERSHIP/SPELLING BEE FEE	:	\$925.00
SHRM - SMITH	!	\$199.00
SURVEY MONKEY	9	\$300.00
MPAAA - FLATH		\$60.00
GLCYD - MEMBERSHIP FEES		\$100.00
REVTRAK FEES	\$9	,838.10
AFLAC SWEEP FEES		\$300.00
STATE OF MI - MIDEAL MEMBERSHIP	!	\$180.00
UPRLC - LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP		\$40.00
PERCUSSIVE ARTS SOCIETY - GROUP MEMBERSHIP	!	\$125.00
MQT COUNTY CLERK - SURETY BOND FILING - SMITH		\$0.00
MQT COUNTY CLERK - SURETY BOND FILING - KARPINEN		\$0.00
STATE OFMI - CHILDCARE LICENSE RENEWAL (CC, SH, SK & GES)	:	\$400.00
STATE OF MI - NOTARY FEE - SMITH		\$0.00
STATE OF MI - NOTARY FEE - KARPINEN		\$0.00
	SUB TOTAL \$25,	453.72

OTHER:

BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION OF MICH (BCAM) \$0.00 62

OTHER SUB TOTAL \$0.00

FOOD SERVICE:

MARQ COUNTY HEALTH DEPT - FOOD SERVICE LICENSE \$5,222.00 25
MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS - COLLINS \$139.00 25
SNA MEMBERSHIP - COLLINS 25
HPS MEMBERSHIP DUES \$2,461.79 25

LUNCH SUB TOTAL \$7,822.79

\$33,276.51